Playlist: SlipStream Radio

Time Artist

6:10 am herbie hancock

6:16 am john lee hooker

6:21 am applewood road

6:23 am alvin youngblood hart

6:28 am marion brown and leo smith

6:45 am bennie wallace w/ stevie ray vaughn
6:53 am aziza

7:03 am john coltrane quartet

7:06 am the boondocks

7:13 am takuya kuroda

7:16 am meshell ndegeocello

7:19 am meshell ndegeocello
7:23 am woods

7:28 am bob marley & the wailers

7:43 am club d'elf (w/john medeski and marc

ribot)
7:50 am tim berne
7:56 am mark sandman

8:05am marc johnson bass desires

8:15am shirlette ammons

Song Title
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sly

“country boy”

“honey won't you”
({3 L] ”n
manos arriba
“and then a dance”
“trouble in mind”
“aziza dance”

“the last blues”

“thank you for not snitching”

“actors”

“cosmic slop”

“if that's your boyfriend (he wasn't

last night)”

“sun city creeps”

“natty dread”

“the tingler”

“sanctified dreams”

«“ = N

wig

“mojo highway”

“dear nora”

Album

head hunters

never get out of these blues
alive

applewood

start with the soul

duets

twilight time

aziza

transition

the boondocks soundtrack

zigzagger

city sun eater in the river of
light

live at the lyceum (previously

unreleased)

live

sanctified dreams

2.14.86, frankfurt

language barrier

Label

columbia

abc

gearbox

ryko

arista

blue note

dare 2/red eye

impulse!

concord

woodsist

tuff gong

cbs records

isitlive oris it
memorex?

sugarqube records

Year

1973
1972

2016
2000
1975
1985
2016
1965

2016

2016

2016

1987

2016



Time

8:18 am
8:23 am
8:25 am
8:29 am
8:41 am
8:46 am

8:50 am
8:59 am

Artist

giant sand

rolling stones

muuy biien

har mar superstar

james blood ulmer & alison krauss

david bowie

rough assemblage

fabulosos cadillacs

Song Title

“saturated beyond repair”
“street fighting man”
“mara”

“prisoner”

“sitting on top of the world”

“ashes to ashes”

“year one: one”

“el rey del swing”

Album

provisions
beggars banquet

age of uncertainty

bbc radio theatre, june 27
2000

construction and demolition

la salvacion de solo y juan

Label

decca

autumn tone

virgin

disk union

sony

Year

2008
1968
2016

1995
2016



